
Fecha:
Medio:
Supl. :
Tipo:
Título:

Pág. :
Cm2:
VPE:

Tiraje:
Lectoría:
Favorabilidad:

26-11-2019
El Mercurio
El Mercurio - Inserto I
Actualidad
Superar el dolor fisico, un esfuerzo en equipo

1
508,1
$ 6.674.486

126.654
320.543

No Definida

www.litoralpress.cl



Fecha:
Medio:
Supl. :
Tipo:
Título:

Pág. :
Cm2:
VPE:

Tiraje:
Lectoría:
Favorabilidad:

26-11-2019
El Mercurio
El Mercurio - Inserto I
Actualidad
Superar el dolor fisico, un esfuerzo en equipo

2
228,5
$ 3.001.465

126.654
320.543

No Definida

www.litoralpress.cl


